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Red Division

Knights
Untouchable
Bad Monkey
FX3R

Blue Division

3Ragnar Lothbrok
Whack!

CJ Flexton

Going For it all

White Division

*Arizona Cardinals 5 2026 $100
Raven Maniac

*Shockers

Bad Juju

Total Points

*Arizona Cardinals 5 2026 $100
Knights

3Ragnar Lothbrok
CJ Flexton

Raven Maniac
Whack!

Bad Juju
*Shockers

Bad Monkey
Untouchable
Going For it all
FX3R
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2561.10
2528.55
2414.70
2406.25
2261.00
2172.35
2169.30
2153.45
2088.55
2011.95
1847.55
1788.30
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.357
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
1-5
3-3
3-3

PF
2076.45
1652.40
1768.80
1474.35

PF
1996.05
1761.85
1867.85
1510.70

PF
2124.55
1830.55
1796.15
1732.85
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PA
1782.25
1648.65
1748.55
1812.80

PA
1699.55
1717.00
1790.00
1840.95

PA
1894.80
1893.05
1862.25
1902.70

PTS
2528.55
2011.95
2088.55
1788.30

PTS
2414.70
2172.35
2406.25
1847.55

PTS
2561.10
2261.00
2153.45
2169.30
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